
X839, X873 & X964– 2024/25 Year 1 Timetable 
 

Autumn Trimester (Monday, 9 September 2024 – Sunday, 19 January 2025 inclusive) 

Module Code Title Module Co-ordinator Time Date(s) DD/MM Location 
 Orientation   2nd – 6th Sept  

NMHS32280 Improving Processes 
in Health Systems 

Dr. Sean Paul Teeling 9.30 – 16.00 
Wed 16th Oct 

Wed 18th Sept Online 

   Wed 16th Oct  

NMHS42700 Quality, Patient Safety  Dr. Aoife De Brun 14.00 – 17.00 Mon 9th Sept  Online 
   and Outcomes   Mon 23rd Sept 

Mon 7th Oct 
Mon 21st Oct 
Mon 4th Nov 
Mon 18th Nov 
Mon 25th Nov 

 

 Revision Week   30th Nov – 6th Dec  

 Exams   7th Dec – 21st Dec  

 Christmas Break   22nd Dec – 19th Jan  

 

Spring Trimester (Monday, 20 January – Sunday, 18 May 2025 inclusive) 

Module Code Title Module Co-ordinator Time Date(s) DD/MM Location 
NMHS32280 Improving Processes 

in Health Systems 
Dr. Sean Paul Teeling 9.30 – 16.00 Wed 22nd Jan 

Wed 26th Feb 
Online 

NMHS43830 Collective Leadership 
and Effective 
Teamworking 

Prof. Eilish McAuliffe 10.00 – 13.00 Wed 29th Jan 
Wed 5th Feb 
Wed 12th Feb 
Wed 19th Feb 
Wed 5th Mar 
Wed 12th Mar 
Wed 26th Mar 
Wed 2nd April 

Online (lecture) 
Online (lecture) 
Online (self-directed) 
In-person 
Online (lecture) 
Online (self-directed) 
In-person 
In-person 

 Revision Week   10th – 23rd Mar, 26th 
April – 2nd May 

 

 Exams   3rd – 17th May  

 


